Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
SOM-4780
Intel® Core™ Duo/Solo/Celeron® M
Processer SOM-XTX Module with CPU,
LVDS, Audio, LAN & PCIe
	Embedded Intel® Core™ Duo/Solo/Celeron® M Processer

System On Modules
SOM-4780
Ordering Information
Standard
P/N CPU
SOM-4780FL-00A1E Inel Socket 478
SOM-4780FL-S0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 423 @ 1.06 GHz
SOM-4780FL-S2A1E Intel Core Duo U2500 @ 1.2 GHz
SOM-4780FL-S5A1E Intel Core 2 Duo L7400 @ 1.5 GHz
SOM-4780FL-S7A1E Intel Core Duo L2400 @ 1.66 GHz
533/667MHz
533/667MHz
RGB
DMI